
D. Terrell, Grant Administrator-
Wheatley Early Childhood Pathway in Technology Early College HIgh School
Contact Sheet

TEA

Texas Education Agency
1701 N. Congress Avenue
Austin, Texas, 78701
(512) 463-9734

Julia Gentry,
CCRSM Leadership Coach TEA
(832) 603-9453
Julgen@aol.com

District
Houston Independent School
District
CD# 101912
Region 4
4400 W 18th St
Houston, Texas 77092

House, Milliard
Superintendent,
Houston Independent School District
713-556-6000
Millard.House@Housotnisd.org

Godley, Dr. Scott Ed.D.
Senior Manager, Innovation and
Postsecondary Programming
713-556-7232
scott.godley@houstonisd.org 
Camargo, Yesenia L
Sr. CTE Program Specialist-12M
Post-Secondary Programming,
Innovation and Postsecondary
Programming
713-556-6981
Yesenia.Camargo@houstonisd.org
Washington, Dr. Jene A
Grants Administration
Grants Development
713-556-6785
JWashington@houstonisd.org

High School
Phillis Wheatley High School
CDC# 101-912-018
Region 4
4801 Providence
Houston, Texas 77020

Williams, Joseph E
Principal,
JWilli38@houstonisd.org
713-671-3900

Simmons, Michael W
Asst. Principal,
Michael.Simmons@houstonisd.org
713-671-3900
Thomas, Melodee
Graduation Coach, Assistant
Principal
MTHOMAS3@houstonisd.org
713-671-3900
Wright, Tanita
Counselor, Secondary
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TWright3@houstonisd.org
713-671-3900
Jasper, Shawanna T
CATE, Counselor
Shawanna.Jasper@houstonisd.org
713-671-3900
Spruiell, Falasha
Wraparound Resource Specialist
falasha.spruiell@houstonisd
713-671-3900, 713-556-5917
Maria Zamora
Wraparound Resource Specialist
Maria.Zamora@houstonisd.org
713-671-3900, 713-556-5917
Delgado, Fabiola A
Student Information Rep
fdelgad1@houstonisd.org
713-671-3900
LaKisha Davis
Teacher
LaKeisha.Davis@houstonisd.org
713-671-3900
Jimenez, Carmen L
Administrative Asst
cjimene5@houstonisd.org
713-671-3900
Terrell, DiAnna
Grant Administrator
DiAnna.Terrell@houstonisd.org
713-671-3900

Institution of Higher Education
Houston Community College
3100 Main Street
Houston TX 77002
713-718-2000

Dr. Cesar Maldonado
Chancellor
Houston Community College
713-718-5059
Cesar.maldonado@hccs.edu
Dr. Reginald Peters,
Director, Northeast College P-16
Initiatives
713-718-6583
www.hccs.edu/dualcredit
Reginald.Peters@hccs.edu
Arthemise Foley
Professor
Central College
Child Development
713-718-8727,713-718-6303
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Arthemise.Foley@hccs.edu
Saran.Winters
Department Chair
Central College Education
Professor Teacher Education/Child
Development
713-718-6237, 713-718-6303
Saran.Winters@hccs.edu

Business/
Industry Partner
Community Partners Fifth Ward
Early Childhood Development
Center

Mrs. Alice Kirkmon,
Program Director,
Community Partners Fifth Ward
Early Childhood Development
Center
3917 Collingsworth Street
Houston, Tx. 77026
713-530-5938
www.communityofpartners.com
akirkmon@yahoo.com

Tiny Toes Academy, LLC Ms. Sandra E. Heath Taylor,
Owner/Director,
Tiny Toes Academy, LLC
1743 Trammel Fresno Rd
Fresno, Tx 77545
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